All safety eyewear meets ANSI Z87.1+ standards (•) and provide 99% protection
from harmful UV rays. All lenses are hard coated polycarbonate scratch-resistant
unless otherwise noted. Some options meet Canadian (CSA Z94.3) (•) standards.
Emerge® Plus CSAANSI
Rubber temple tips
Soft nosepiece provides comfort for extended use
Part No. Translucent Gray Frame
SG9810TR15 • • Clear +1.5 Mag
SG9810TR20 • • Clear +2.0 Mag
SG9810TR25 • • Clear +2.5 Mag
The top insert reader for the Emerge Plus is strategically placed at the top of the
lens — perfect for applications in which user is frequently looking up.
Top Insert Readers
Part No. Translucent Gray Frame
SG9810R15 • • Clear +1.5 Mag
SG9810R20 • • Clear +2.0 Mag
SG9810R25 • • Clear +2.5 Mag
SG9810R30 • • Clear +3.0 Mag
Full Readers
General Specifications
Weight: 31.3 gm
Bridge: 10.6 mm